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Position

Principal

Teacher

Asst Principl-StSupp
Teacher

Math Teacher
Asst Pricipal- Instr
Teacher

History Teacher
Teacher

Physics Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher - Music
Teacher - Art
Teacher

Office Manager

Teacher

College Counsel-Temp

Teacher

Lead Custodian
Teacher

ELA Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

College Counselor
RSP Teacher
Teacher - Sped
Records Clerk
Records Clerk
Food Clerk
Campus Aide - Lead

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High

Camino Nuevo Charter High

Department
Administration
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration
Education
Education

Education

Campus Support

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Administration

Administration

Campus Support
Campus Support

Total Wages
$109,890
$88,999
$88,331
$76,392
$71,024
$69,526
$68,198
$65,575
$64,403
$62,025
$61,131
$54,202
$50,852
$48,994
$44,887
$41,851
$40,203
$38,854
$37,246
$36,561
$34,620
$31,848
$30,321
$29,622
$27,640
$27,112
$21,666
$19,963
$17,383
$17,145
$15,525



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.

Office Clerk

Office Manager
Custodian

Teacher Assist-Sped
Sub Custodian
Teacher Assist - Bil
Teacher

Loud Music Instructo
Teacher Assistant
Summer Math Teacher
Behavior Interventio
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Campus Aide - Sub
Teacher Assist - Bil
Soccer Coach
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Custodian
Custodian
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Substitute Teacher
Chair

Director

Director

Director

Director

Secretary

Treasurer

Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High
Camino Nuevo Charter High

Camino Nuevo Charter High

Administration
Administration
Campus Support
Education
Campus Support
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Campus Support

Education

Physical & Mental Health

Education
Education
Campus Support
Campus Support
Education
Education
Education
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Governing Board

$15,172
$11,425
$10,931
$10,368
$7,049
$6,109
$5,176
$5,145
$4,810
$3,719
$2,862
$1,780
$1,648
$1,399
$1,214
$1,000
$555
$370
$268
$244
$185
$185
$185
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



