	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$109,890
2.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$88,999
3.	Asst Principl-StSupp		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$88,331
4.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$76,392
5.	Math Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$71,024
6.	Asst Pricipal- Instr		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$69,526
7.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$68,198
8.	History Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$65,575
9.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$64,403
10.	Physics Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$62,025
11.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$61,131
12.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$54,202
13.	Teacher - Music		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$50,852
14.	Teacher - Art		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$48,994
15.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$44,887
16.	Office Manager		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$41,851
17.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$40,203
18.	College Counsel-Temp		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$38,854
19.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$37,246
20.	Lead Custodian		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$36,561
21.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$34,620
22.	ELA Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$31,848
23.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$30,321
24.	Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$29,622
25.	College Counselor		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$27,640
26.	RSP Teacher		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$27,112
27.	Teacher - Sped		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$21,666
28.	Records Clerk		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$19,963
29.	Records Clerk		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$17,383
30.	Food Clerk		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$17,145
31.	Campus Aide - Lead		Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$15,525

32.	Office Clerk	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$15,172
33.	Office Manager	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Administration	\$11,425
34.	Custodian	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$10,931
35.	Teacher Assist-Sped	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$10,368
36.	Sub Custodian	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$7,049
37.	Teacher Assist - Bil	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$6,109
38.	Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$5,176
39.	Loud Music Instructo	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$5,145
40.	Teacher Assistant	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$4,810
41.	Summer Math Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$3,719
42.	Behavior Interventio	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$2,862
43.	Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$1,780
44.	Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$1,648
45.	Campus Aide - Sub	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$1,399
46.	Teacher Assist - Bil	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$1,214
47.	Soccer Coach	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Physical & Mental Health	\$1,000
48.	Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$555
49.	Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$370
50.	Custodian	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$268
51.	Custodian	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Campus Support	\$244
52.	Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$185
53.	Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$185
54.	Substitute Teacher	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Education	\$185
55.	Chair	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Governing Board	\$0
56.	Director	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Governing Board	\$0
57.	Director	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Governing Board	\$0
58.	Director	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Governing Board	\$0
59.	Director	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Governing Board	\$0
60.	Secretary	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Governing Board	\$0
61.	Treasurer	Camino Nuevo Charter High	Governing Board	\$0